Ups

Calculate Time and Cost

Air Freight Time and Cost Summary

Based on the selected destination, 1 or more additional days time in transit may apply.

Air Freight Results

Air Freight Service Total

UPS Air Freight DirectSM
(Non-Guaranteed) 8,731.62 USD

Base Transportation:

Destination Beyond Charge:

Declared/Insured Value Surcharge:

Pickup:

Customs Brokerage Related:

DDP/DDU Service Fee:

Destination Document Fees:

Peak Season Surcharge:

Electronic Export Information (EEI):

Security Fee:

Fuel Surcharge:

Misc. Origin Fees:

Misc. Destination Fees:

Delivery:

Total:

UPS Air Freight ConsolidatedSM ¢ 253 24 | jop
(Non-Guaranteed) T
Base Transportation:
Destination Beyond Charge:
Declared/Insured Value Surcharge:
Pickup:
Customs Brokerage Related:
DDP/DDU Service Fee:
Destination Document Fees:
Peak Season Surcharge:
Electronic Export Information (EEI):
Security Fee:
Fuel Surcharge:
Misc. Origin Fees:
Misc. Destination Fees:
Delivery:
Total:

UPS Express Critical 32
All UPS Freight Options

Expected Delivery
to Destination*

07:00 PM
Monday
11/09/2015

2,236.98 USD
612.92 USD
3,230.00 USD
Included
Included
44.00 USD
10.63 USD
0.00 USD
15.00 USD
309.43 USD
1,476.83 USD
409.76 USD
386.07 USD
Included
8,731.62 USD

Ship Date

Tuesday
11/03/2015

07:00 PM
Tuesday
11/10/2015

Tuesday
11/03/2015

1,829.10 USD
612.92 USD
3,230.00 USD
Included
Included
44.00 USD
10.63 USD
0.00 USD
15.00 USD
309.43 USD
1,476.83 USD
409.76 USD
386.07 USD
Included
8,323.74 USD

Get a UPS Express Critical Quote
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Result estimates calculated by UPS: Tuesday, 11/03/2015 04:55 PM Eastern Standard Time
Pre-authorization may be required to complete pickup arrangements.

* Fuel Surcharge applied.

* Destination delivery time may vary by local service conditions and accessorial(s) selected.
Day of delivery and any guarantee are conditioned on meeting local pickup time requirements.
Please contact your local UPS service center for details.

* Services subject to UPS Air Freight terms and conditions of contract.

Air Freight Rate Request Details

Ship From: COLUMBIA , SC, 29208, US

Ship To: villigen PSI , 5232, CH

Shipment Date: Tuesday, 11/03/2015

Payment Terms: Prepaid

Declared/Insured Value: 380000 USD

/Actual Weight: 3,100 (Ibs.)

Dimensional Weight: 1,172 (Ibs.)

Billable Weight: 3,100 (Ibs.)
Pieces Detail
Quantity Dimensions / Type Weight Each
2 108 x 36 x 25 (in.) / Loose Items 1550 (Ibs.)

Selected Options

Pickup

Delivery

Customs Clearance
Delivery Duties Paid (DDP)
Declared/Insured Value

Guarantees and Notices

On-schedule delivery of UPS Next Day Air® Freight, UPS 2nd Day Air® Freight, and UPS 3

Day FreightSM, where such services are available, is guaranteed pursuant to the

UPS Air Freight Terms and Conditions of Contract 51. Guaranteed Service is not available in
all locations and scheduled business days and delivery schedules are revised occasionally
due to changes in distribution and volume. Service to some remote areas may require
additional delivery days. For current service information, visit the Service Guide 5.

Please also note: Shipping rates quoted are estimates based on the information you have
supplied and are for reference purposes only. Displayed shipping rates may not include exact
fuel surcharges, or all applicable taxes, shipping charges, surcharges and fees. Customs
clearance fees for shipments moving between the U.S., Canada, and Puerto Rico are not
included in the shipping rate quoted. Your final shipping charge may differ based on your
shipper characteristics and the characteristics of, and services requested for, shipments
actually tendered to UPS. See the UPS Air Freight Terms and Conditions of Contract 51 and
the UPS Air Freight Services description in the Service Guide 51. Rates quoted here are
based on either UPS published rates or specially-negotiated rates. For questions regarding a
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rate quote call 1-800-443-6379 or contact your local SCS service center. You can use the
UPS Supply Chain Solutions Global Directory 53 to find your local contact (in English only) .
Rates and services may vary at retail locations.
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