

## **Calculate Time and Cost**

# **Air Freight Time and Cost Summary**

Based on the selected destination, 1 or more additional days time in transit may apply.

Air Freight Results  Air Freight Service	Total	Ship Date	Expected Delivery to Destination*
JPS Air Freight Direct <sup>SM</sup> Non-Guaranteed)	8,731.62 USD	Tuesday 11/03/2015	07:00 PM Monday 11/09/2015
Base Transportation: Destination Beyond Charge: Declared/Insured Value Surcharge Pickup: Customs Brokerage Related: DDP/DDU Service Fee: Destination Document Fees: Peak Season Surcharge: Electronic Export Information (EE Security Fee: Fuel Surcharge: Misc. Origin Fees: Misc. Destination Fees: Delivery: Total:		2,236.98 USD 612.92 USD 3,230.00 USD Included Included 44.00 USD 10.63 USD 0.00 USD 15.00 USD 309.43 USD 1,476.83 USD 409.76 USD 386.07 USD Included 8,731.62 USD	
JPS Air Freight Consolidated <sup>SM</sup> Non-Guaranteed)	8,323.74 USD	Tuesday 11/03/2015	07:00 PM Tuesday 11/10/2015
Base Transportation: Destination Beyond Charge: Declared/Insured Value Surcharge Pickup: Customs Brokerage Related: DDP/DDU Service Fee: Destination Document Fees: Peak Season Surcharge: Electronic Export Information (EE Security Fee: Fuel Surcharge: Misc. Origin Fees: Misc. Destination Fees: Delivery: Total:		1,829.10 USD 612.92 USD 3,230.00 USD Included Included 44.00 USD 10.63 USD 0.00 USD 15.00 USD 309.43 USD 1,476.83 USD 409.76 USD 386.07 USD Included 8,323.74 USD	
UPS Express Critical ₽		Get a UP	S Express Critical Quo
All UPS Freight Options			

Result estimates calculated by UPS: Tuesday, 11/03/2015 04:55 PM Eastern Standard Time Pre-authorization may be required to complete pickup arrangements.

- \* Fuel Surcharge applied.
- \* Destination delivery time may vary by local service conditions and accessorial(s) selected. Day of delivery and any guarantee are conditioned on meeting local pickup time requirements. Please contact your local UPS service center for details.
- \* Services subject to <u>UPS Air Freight terms and conditions of contract.</u>

### **Air Freight Rate Request Details**

Ship From: COLUMBIA , SC , 29208, US

Ship To: villigen PSI, 5232, CH
Shipment Date: Tuesday, 11/03/2015

Payment Terms: Prepaid

Declared/Insured Value: 380000 USD
Actual Weight: 3,100 (lbs.)
Dimensional Weight: 1,172 (lbs.)
Billable Weight: 3,100 (lbs.)

<b>FR.</b> 1	-		
D.	es D	lots	П
	- O L	1010	

Quantity	Dimensions / Type	Weight Each
2	108 x 36 x 25 (in.) / Loose Items	1550 (lbs.)

#### **Selected Options**

Pickup
Delivery
Customs Clearance
Delivery Duties Paid (DDP)
Declared/Insured Value

### **Guarantees and Notices**

On-schedule delivery of UPS Next Day Air<sup>®</sup> Freight, UPS 2nd Day Air<sup>®</sup> Freight, and UPS 3 Day Freight<sup>SM</sup>, where such services are available, is guaranteed pursuant to the UPS Air Freight Terms and Conditions of Contract ¬□. Guaranteed Service is not available in all locations and scheduled business days and delivery schedules are revised occasionally due to changes in distribution and volume. Service to some remote areas may require additional delivery days. For current service information, visit the Service Guide ¬□.

Please also note: Shipping rates quoted are estimates based on the information you have supplied and are for reference purposes only. Displayed shipping rates may not include exact fuel surcharges, or all applicable taxes, shipping charges, surcharges and fees. Customs clearance fees for shipments moving between the U.S., Canada, and Puerto Rico are not included in the shipping rate quoted. Your final shipping charge may differ based on your shipper characteristics and the characteristics of, and services requested for, shipments actually tendered to UPS. See the UPS Air Freight Terms and Conditions of Contract ¬ and the UPS Air Freight Services description in the Service Guide ¬ Rates quoted here are based on either UPS published rates or specially-negotiated rates. For questions regarding a

rate quote call 1-800-443-6379 or contact your local SCS service center. You can use the  $\frac{\mathsf{UPS}\ \mathsf{Supply}\ \mathsf{Chain}\ \mathsf{Solutions}\ \mathsf{Global}\ \mathsf{Directory}\ \mathsf{I}}{\mathsf{I}}$  to find your local contact (in English only) . Rates and services may vary at retail locations.